
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Jõgevamaa IV etapp 
Laiuse, 09.05.2006
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

TV 60m
1. 8,3 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
2. 8,4 Margreta Joosep 10.07.1992 PÜG
3. 8,6 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G
4. 8,9 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK
4. 8,9 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G
6. 9,1 Gerda Vaigo 16.02.1993 Vaimastvere
7. 9,2 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
8. 10,3 Heliina Teder 2.03.1992 Laiuse PK

TV Kuul
1. 8,97 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 8,89 Mari Lill 7.01.1992 Tabivere G
3. 7,55 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
4. 7,42 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G
5. 7,27 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G
6. 6,52 Kristi Vaimel 2.05.1993 PÜG
7. 6,39 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK
8. 6,37 Margreta Joosep 10.07.1992 PÜG
9. 5,40 Heliina Teder 2.03.1992 Laiuse PK

TV Pall
1. 44,60 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 43,76 Kristi Vaimel 2.05.1993 PÜG
3. 43,35 Cätlin Põldsaar 25.06.1992 Tabivere G
4. 38,88 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
5. 38,80 Kadri Värnik 9.02.1992 Laiuse PK
6. 35,54 Kerli Lille 22.05.1992 Palamuse G
7. 30,30 Heliina Teder 2.03.1992 Laiuse PK

TN 60m
1. 9,0 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
2. 9,1 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse G
3. 9,3 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse G
4. 9,8 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere G
4. 9,8 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere G
6. 10,0 Eneli Vadi 1994 JG
7. 10,1 Annelin Kokk 7.08.1994 PÜG
8. 10,4 Triin Vridolin 12.03.1994 PÜG
9. 10,6 Karin Rosenberg 1996 Vaimastvere

TN Pall

1. 35,84 Eneli Vadi 1994 JG
2. 31,92 Annelin Kokk 7.08.1994 PÜG
3. 31,74 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere G
4. 30,40 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.12.1994 Tabivere G
5. 29,66 Keiu Kull 9.11.1994 Tabivere G
6. 28,34 Triin Vridolin 12.03.1994 PÜG
7. 23,74 Kärol Lille 27.05.1994 Palamuse G
8. 23,55 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse G



PV 60m
1. 7,8 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G
2. 8,5 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
3. 9,0 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG
4. 9,1 Hugo Manguse 19.05.2006 JG
5. 9,2 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G

PV Kuul
1. 12,70 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G
2. 11,27 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
3. 10,31 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere G
4. 10,04 Henri Kukke 26.03.1992 PÜG
5. 7,52 Hugo Manguse 19.05.2006 JG
6. 6,54 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G

PV Pall
1. 74,70 Henri Kukke 26.03.1992 PÜG
2. 74,50 Indrek Reisberg 10.01.1992 Tabivere G
3. 59,40 Jarmo Kull 27.03.1992 Tabivere G
4. 57,00 Jarmo Andressoo 21.01.1993 Tabivere G
5. 49,95 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G
6. 49,85 Sten Vridolin 2.02.1992 PÜG

PN 60m
1. 8,6 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
2. 9,2 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse G
2. 9,2 Venno Kivi 3.03.1994 Palamuse G
2. 9,2 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse G
5. 9,3 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
6. 9,5 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse G
7. 9,6 Jürgen Tallinn 24.05.1994 Palamuse G
8. 9,7 Mathi Kivi 11.02.1994 Palamuse G
8. 9,7 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
10. 10,1 Gabriel Undriz 1995 Vaimastvere
11. 10,6 Taavi Soodla 9.02.1995 Palamuse G

PN Kuul
1. 8,54 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
2. 8,03 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse G
3. 7,40 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse G
4. 6,89 Venno Kivi 3.03.1994 Palamuse G
5. 6,56 Jürgen Tallinn 24.05.1994 Palamuse G
6. 6,43 Taavi Soodla 9.02.1995 Palamuse G
7. 5,69 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
8. 5,34 Mathi Kivi 11.02.1994 Palamuse G
9. 4,92 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
10. 4,73 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse G

PN Pall
1. 62,00 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
2. 56,34 Maikel Kaur 31.01.1994 Palamuse G
3. 44,70 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere G
4. 43,06 Joonas Kütt 8.03.1994 Palamuse G
5. 40,80 Taavi Soodla 9.02.1995 Palamuse G
6. 39,60 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
7. 36,75 Venno Kivi 3.03.1994 Palamuse G
8. 35,68 Roland Kuuse 3.03.1994 Palamuse G
9. 30,00 Jürgen Tallinn 24.05.1994 Palamuse G
10. 29,45 Mathi Kivi 11.02.1994 Palamuse G


